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--- = No Data Reported For Fewer Than Five Students 

N
um

be
r o

f 
St

ud
en

ts
 T

es
te

d 

# % N
um

be
r o

f 
St

ud
en

ts
 T

es
te

d 

# % 

N
um

be
r o

f 
St

ud
en

ts
 T

es
te

d 

# % 

A
pp

ro
ac

he
s

STAAR

A
pp

ro
ac

he
s

STAAR Spanish

A
pp

ro
ac

he
s

TOTAL

061521-00000146�310193 
210140

68
27836

1435452338029 
224494

66 
M@ 158313 

102816
65

137426507
47172055 

109323
64 

Fem@ 151835 
107293

71
140907845

56165925 
115138

69 
No

45
31

69
4

---
---

49
33

67 
Hisp@ 146046 

87597

60
27435

1415152173481 
101748

59 
Ame

933
640

69

80
43

54
1013

683

67 
Asi@17277 

14747

85
6

4

6717283 
14751

85 
B40739 

22310

55

207

3540759 
22317

55 
N@

543
340

63
1

---
---

544
341

63 
Whi94432 

76879

81
245

1265194677 
77005

81 
T9515

7161

75

167

44
9531

7168

75 
No

708
466

66

33
15

45

741
481

65 
Eco
Dis@

Ye179107 
10146557

24955
1265051

204062 
114115

56 No130401 10826983

2812
1675

1�偠ᜀᜀᘀᔀ̀ᜀᘀ






